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New Excellence range - premium food presentation

The new Excellence range from Faerch has been designed to create premium food presentation and is ready for preheated
oven (up to 220°C) directly from the freezer or refrigerator. The lids offers excellent clarity with easy sleeve application
and the entire range is made from fully recyclable PET and designed for circularity.

K 523202-1
C2232-1A
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Article number
C2232-1A
C2263-1B
C2294-1B
C2294-2A
K523202-1
K526301-1
K5294-1

K5294-2

Packaging that cares

K526301-1 K 5294-1
C2263-1B C2294-1B

Description

Excellence tray small

Excellence tray medium

Excellence tray large

Excellence tray large - 2 compartments

Lid for Excellence tray small

Lid for Excellence tray medium

Low lid for Excellence tray large and 2 compartments (no sleeve cut)

High lid for Excellence tray large and 2 compartments

FAERCH.COM/EXCELLENCE-RANGE

K5294-2
C2294-2A

Dimensions
232mm x 147mm x30mm
263mm x 163mm x 47mm
294mm x 193mm x 45mm
294mm x 193mm x 45mm
239mm x 154mm x 25mm
270mm x 1770mm x 25mm
300mm x200mm x 25mm

300mm x 200mm x 43mm
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