

New Excellence range - premium food presentation

The new Excellence range from Faerch has been designed to create premium food presentation and is ready for preheated oven (up to 220°C) directly from the freezer or refrigerator. The lids offers excellent clarity with easy sleeve application and the entire range is made from fully recyclable PET and designed for circularity.



K 523202-1 C 2232-1A



K 526301-1 C 2263-1B



K 5294-1 C 2294-1B



K 5294-2 C 2294-2A

Article number	Description	Dimensions
C 2232-1A	Excellence tray small	232mm x 147mm x30mm
C 2263-1B	Excellence tray medium	263mm x 163mm x 47mm
C 2294-1B	Excellence tray large	294mm x 193mm x 45mm
C 2294-2A	Excellence tray large - 2 compartments	294mm x 193mm x 45mm
K 523202-1	Lid for Excellence tray small	239mm x 154mm x 25mm
K 526301-1	Lid for Excellence tray medium	270mm x 170mm x 25mm
K 5294-1	Low lid for Excellence tray large and 2 compartments (no sleeve cut)	300mm x 200mm x 25mm
K 5294-2	High lid for Excellence tray large and 2 compartments	300mm x 200mm x 43mm

Packaging that cares

FAERCH.COM/EXCELLENCE-RANGE

